
*
-*rr*.

tr4s*h
t.RS. ,.l
\,t';i'gfy'\.v

. GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
DIRECTORATE OF FORESTS,

OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAI, FOREST OFFICER,
PURUI,IA DIVISION.

Pltone No.: A3252-222329 & Fax No.: 03252-22g323
E mail I d-&Ufl@S4ct i!. cpry& dfoptr -v, lt @l.lti c. in

CORRIGENDUM
Due to Non-submission of BID in 2d call, the Tender Notice No 40(P-4),42&43/ Dffirent worls & procurement

under state Development Scheme of Divisional Forest oficer, Purulia Division'of 2024-25 (os uo, project) is hereby re-tendered (3'd Call). -'-" -r tve "v' L 'vt"'/ 'o "ere'

Duted, Purulia, the 24.01.2025.
No: 40512-86/2024-25

The date of publication
The last date of submission
The date of opening

04.02.2025 .(upto 5.00 P.M.)
1 3.02. 202 5. (upto 5.00 p.M.)
17.02.2025. (at 10.30 A.M)

D ivisional Forest Officer,
€puruliu Divisioi.No: 405/2-86/2024-25 

Datud, parulia, the 24.01.20251 The Chief Consetvator of Forests, South-\4/est Circle, West Bengal, alongwith esrintqte2 The Chief Conservator of Forests, MIS & E. governancefor upioading in the o/ficia|l-websites3. The District Magistrate, purulia
,1. The Superintendent o.f pulice. Furulia
5. The Sabhadl,tipati, Furulia Zilla parishad, purulia.
6' The Divisional Forest afficers, Kangsabati North, south Divisions and Extension Foresrty Division, purulia.7" The Divisional Mqnager, pururia Firest corporation Division, pururia.
8. The District Informatics Cfficer. purulia
9 The District Information & Cultural Olficer, purulia.
10, The Executive Engineer, p.W.D. (Roadfl, purulia.
1 I lte Executive Engineer,p.ll/.D. (Consrruction Board), purulia.
12. The Chairman, Purulia Municipality, puruliq.
l3' The Kartnadhkshya, Ban-o-Bhumi Sanskar Sathayee Samity, purttlia Zilla pqrishad.
1,1. The Assistant Divisional Forest Officer, purulia Division 

'
I5. The f{ead Clerk, Purulia Division.
16" All Range Officers, Furulia Division.
17. Notice Baard, Divisional Olfice.
18. Guard File, Furulia Division.

.!

i;"
r/"

NIT No. trtem of Works Amount (in Rs.)

WBF O N D F O P U R/NIT4 O/S P /
2424-25

NIT-2 -8 6-4 0/2 0 2 4- 2 5 (3"d catl)

Minor repair of Watch Tower at Balarampur Range tmder purtilia
Divisionfor thefinancial yeor 2024-25(proiect no. 04) 2,50,000.00

WtsFONDFOPUNNIT42/SP/
2024-25

NIT-2 -8 6-4 2 / 2 02 4- 2 5 Bd catl)

Procurement of Gps Machine (Garmin H@
Forest Range under Purulia Divisionfor thefinanciar year 2024-25
(Praieeluu.-o I ) (3'd cgt t).

1,95,040.00

1,98,000.00

WB F O N D F O P U R/NIT4 3 /S P /
2024-25

NIT-2 -8 6-4 3 /2 02 4- 2 5 (3d catl )

P_rocurement of Fire Blower at Attached Forest Range under pururia
Divisionfor thefinancial year 2024-25 (proiect no.lil)6d cat\.


